
                  
 
 
 
 

SL.NO. FESTIVAL / OCCASION DAY DATE NO. OF DAYS 
     

1. New Year Day Monday 01-01-2018 1 
2. Gambhir Singh Death Aniversory Tuesday 09-01-2018 1 
3. Republic Day Friday 26-01-2018 1 
4. Shiva Ratri Wednesday 14-02-2018 1 
5. Lui-Ngai-ni Thursday 15-02-2018 1 
6. Yaoshang 1st day & 2nd day  

[ 2 & 3 March, 2018 ] 
Friday to 
Tuesday 

02-03-2018 to 
06-03-2018 

5 

7. Good Friday Friday 30-03-2018 1 
8. Khongjom Day Monday 23-04-2018 1 
9. May Day Tuesday 01-05-2018 1 

10. Summer Vacation [Idul Fitr                  
16-06-2018 Saturday ] 

Monday to 
Saturday 

21-05-2018 to 
23-06-2018 

34 

11. Independence Day Wednesday 15-08-2018 1 
12. Idul-Zuha Wednesday 22-08-2018 1 
13. Janma Astami Monday 03-09-2018 1 
14. Tarpon Houba Wednesday 26-09-2018 1 
15. Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday 02-10-2018 1 
16. Mera Chaoren Houba Wednesday 10-10-2018 1 
17. Durga Ashtami [17-10-2018 Friday ] Tuesday to 

Wednesday 
16-10-2018 to 

19-10-2018 
4 

18. Mera Houchongba  Wednesday 24-10-2018 1 
19. Kut Thursday 01-11-2018 1 
20. Diwali Wednesday 07-11-2018 1 
21. Goberdhan Puja Thursday 08-11-2018 1 
22. Ningol Chakouba Friday 09-11-2018 1 
23. Milad Un Nabi Wednesday 21-11-2018 1 
24. Nupi Lal Day Wednesday 12-12-2018 1 
25. Winter Break Christmas 25-12-2018  Friday to 

Monday 
21-12-2018 to 

31-12-2018 
11 

    
75  Days 

 

N.B:  1.  The  underline  Festivals  indicate  holidays for offices for the Government of Manipur. 
          2.  All Second Saturdays will be enjoyed by the academic staff subject to adjustment with     
               Summer  Vacation. 
 
 
 
Place: Imphal ( Dr. H. Ibomcha Sharma ) 
The 24th January, 2018 Principal,  
  D. M. College of Teacher Education, 
  Imphal 
 

-s- 
 

LIST OF HOLIDAY(S) FOR TEACHING AND NON-TEACHING STAFFS OF 

              D. M. COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, IMPHAL 

FOR  THE YEAR 2018 
-- 


